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
Represented by JOHN CAPELLARO (310) 463-4100

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com

FEATURED
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MID WILSHIRE  |  $995,000
One of a kind, restored unit in historic Chateau 
Chaumont. 3+3 in 2,390 sf & 3 car prkg.
MARIA C. GOMEZ GRI CRS CIPS  (323) 460-7614

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $14,900,000
One-of-a-Kind. Largest estate in Manhattan Beach. Top 
Rated Schools. Rare Privacy.
JOHN CAPELLARO  (310) 463-4100

MALIBU  |  $1,350,000
Exceptional opportunity to acquire almost an acre of 
Ocean View land on exclusive Busch Dr
ALY DUNNE  (310) 321-2571

MALIBU  |  $2,200,000
Artistically Designed NY Loft Meets Malibu Farmhouse! 
2bed + 3bath. Truly unique property.
KATHLEEN ROSSI  (310) 430-5300

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,099,000
4BD/2BA, Ranch style home, wood/gas fireplace, 
enclosed patio/sunroom, & large backyard.
PHILOMENA AGEGE  (310) 701-3572

LOS ANGELES  |  $5,586,000
Lower Sunset Plaza 6+5. City view! Home theater, P/S, 
sauna, terrace+rooftop deck, 3car.
DILLON & RUFF  (805) 495-1048

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $3,495,000
5260 Angeles Crest •6BD •5BA •Private road w/ main 
gate •Pool •La Cañada School
DOUG & TIM DRUMMOND  (818) 446-6374

HOLLYWOOD HILLS  |  $949,000
Celebrity inspired design. Private hillside residence 
recently remodeled and updated.
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $1,499,000
Spacious & contemporary 3BD/3BA townhouse. State of 
the art kitchen, hrdwd flrs, big patio
BELLA KAY  (323) 972-3408

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $6,995,000
Open Sun 2-5pm. John Woolf Inspired Hollywood 
Regency. www.1114suttonway.com
T. BAKER | S. FRANKEL  (310) 801-1475

BEVERLY GROVE  |  $3,495,000
Two-story Designer New Construction | 4BD/4.5BA | 
Apprx 3936 sf | 6246 Drexel Open Sun 2-5
TOM SCROCCO/RANDY ISAACS  (310) 694-6123

BELL CANYON  |  $1,799,000
Spectacular custom home w/6+5 + pool & spa. Stunning 
VU + rm to park 20 cars! 14Morgan.com
KATHERINE STARK  (818) 590-8847

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $2,650,000
Guard gated Westchester County! Over 10k sq.ft! 
5bd+10ba. Pool/spa. www.20546Chatsboro.com
LYNNE WEISS  (818) 371-7812

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $3,450,000
Private sprawling 7000sf estate on 1+ acre. 
Entertainer’s enclave! www.23341OstronicDr.com
RON PAPILE  (818) 415-7966

TORRANCE  |  $959,000
4BD/3BA | Gorgeous 2 Story Floor Plan | Belmar Gated 
Community | Beautiful Hardwood Floors
ANNIE HO  (310) 972-9602

SUNSET STRIP  |  $3,750,000
2775 Nichols Canyon Road. 2016 built gated & stunning 
contemporary w/warm finishes. 5+5.
GINGER GLASS  (310) 927-9307

SANTA MONICA  |  $2,595,000
958 24th St | Lush, private 3BD/2BA hacienda with a 
detached bonus room & abundant light.
FIORA ASTON  (310) 480-3585

SANTA MONICA  |  $3,500,000
The Seychelle on Ocean Ave. Stunning corner unit with 
front terrace & dual expanse views.
KRISTEN PARKS NEGUS  (310) 562-5647

SANTA BARBARA  |  $5,950,000
Private Hilltop Villa. Elegant Santa Barbara living. www.
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
Clay Hinrichs | 818.314.1855

$6,249,000  |  3925 Archdale Road, Encino  |  6BD/7½BA 
Don Underwood  |  818.489.8929

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2
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This line is the top of our footer and NO information should fall 
below it - outside of the master page content provided.

AGENT FIRST NAME -  
No space between First and Last name 
Myriad Pro, Regular 
16.646 pt font  
Left justified 
All Caps 
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55

AGENT LAST NAME -  
Myriad Pro, Black 
16.646 pt font 
Left justified 
All Caps 
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55

AGENT CONTACT INFORMATION -  
Myriad Pro, Light 
11.098 pt font 
leading - 14.427 
Left justified 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 100

BANNERS (TOP) -  
Myriad Pro, Black and Light 
23 pt font 
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55 & 0, 0, 0, 100

OPEN HOUSE BANNER -  
Myriad Pro, Black 
20 pt font 
All Caps 
Opacity - 90% 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 0, 

ADDRESS, AREA, PRICE,  
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION -  
Myriad Pro, Regular,  
9 pt font 
Leading - Auto 
Centered 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 100 
80 Character Description MAX

Acceptable Banner Options and Layout

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331 

Pico-Robertson  |  1237 S Sherbourne Dr  |  $1,800,000  |  6BD/5BA
6BD/5BBA Duplex plus detached bonus office. +/- 3,338 sqft (per public records).

Beverly Hills  |  406 S Elm Dr  |  $960,000  |  3BD/2½BA
Charming 3 Bedroom / 2½ Bath townhome. +/- 1,800sqft (per public records).

Beverlywood Adj.  |  1138 S Elm Dr  |  $1,349,000  |  3BD/3BA
Remodeled 3 Bedroom / 3 Bathroom plus study. +/-1,649 sq ft (per public records).

Beverlywood Adj.  |  1100 S Clark Dr #102  |  $779,000  |  2BD/2½BA
Chic 2 Bedroom / 2½ Bath luxury condo. +/- 1,575sqft (per public records).

OPEN TUES 11-2

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

OPEN TUES 11-2

JOEL&DORITCOOPER
310.968.2401/310.990.4655
Joel@JoelCooper.com
Dorit@DoritCooper.com 

WWW.JOELANDDORITCOOPER.COM
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15441 Milldale Drive 
Bel Air

Ranch-Style
3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms
2,794 Sq. Ft. - Living Area | 14,774 Sq. Ft. - Lot Size
Living/Dining Area with Fireplace. Den with Fireplace.
Kitchen with Breakfast Area. Master Suite with Sitting Area.
Oversized Wooded Lot. Roscomare Road Elementary.

$2,295,000

property
Inform

ation

Larry Young
Luxury Properties Director

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com

Open House
Tuesday, July 12
11–2 pm
Lunch Served

More information available at
15441Milldale.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537
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38 Haldeman 
$29,950/mo 

Isabelle Mizrahi   isabelle@inthecanyon.com   310.230.3720    

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do 
not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or 
MLS. CalBRE 01209059 

R U S T I C    C A N Y O N 
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Vincent Morales
310.927.8006
vincent@compass.com

compass.com 310.230.5478  compass  compassinc  compass

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled 
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
4 bed | 3.5 bath | Devra McVicar | (310) 408-4247

7582 Willow Glen Road | Hollywood Hills | $2,399,000
5 bed | 4 bath | Eden Escamilla | (310) 283-4166
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ESTATE PROPERTIES

RE/MAX Estate Properties does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or 
obtained from public records or other sources, buyer is advised to verify the accuracy of this information through appropriate professional inspections.

RE/MAX Estate Properties • 700 Local Agents • 17 Offices • Luxury Residential • Commercial Investment Division
We support Children’s Miracle Network of Hospitals • Ranked #27 by Sales on the RIS Media Top 500 Power Broker out of 82,000 real estate 

brokerage firms in the United States • To join our expanding organization, contact Monte Hartman at (310) 559-5570 or MHartman@eplahomes.com

3059 Dannyhill Drive | Cheviot Hills | $4,495,000
 6 bed | 6.5 bath | Rory Posin & Kristian Bonk | (310) 839-8500

 980 Harbor Crossing Lane | Marina del Rey | $3,100,000
3 bed | 3 bath | Denise Fast | (310) 578-5414

3338 McLaughlin Avenue | Mar Vista | $2,998,000
4 bed | 5 bath | Michael Haddad | (424) 6728200

431 Carroll Canal | Venice | $2,898,000
2 bed | 2.5 bath | REInvestLA | (310) 774-0094
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vertical estate homes thoughtfully designed  
by the masters of luxury residential real estate

Developed by Related Companies  •  Architecture by renowned Robert A.M. Stern Architects 
four acres of landscaped gardens by Pamela burton  •  state-of-the-art fitness center with spa treatment room 

assouline culture lounge  •  Private dining room and bar lounge  •  75’ resort style Pool with cabanas 

screening room  •  outdoor dining areas with fireplace and chef’s Kitchen  •  Private Wine storage 

business center with boardroom  •  children’s Playroom  •  24 hour doorman and concierge 

24 hour valet Parking  •  awarded leed silver certification

Ownership is Limited,Our Views Are nOt.

Bachir Oueida | 310.722.7727 | Bachir@LAREInc.com | CalBRE Lic. #00936311

Current Listings Available 
For Lease & Purchase

Penthouse 40 | $26,500,000 
4 bedrooms, 8 baths, 9,318 sqft

Residence 36B | $13,900,000 
3 bedrooms, 5 baths, 6,180 sqft

Residence 35A | $8,895,000 
4 bedrooms, 6 baths, 4,450 sqft

Residence 35B | $6,895,000 
3 bedrooms, 5 baths, 3430 sqft

Residence 34B | $6,700,000 3 
bedrooms, 5 baths, 3,430 sqft

Residence 34C | $4,850,000 2 
bedrooms, 2 baths, 2,739 sqft

Showings Available Upon Request

For more info on what 
makes The Century the most 
exlusive building in LA, visit

LARealEstateInc.com/TheCentury

Nelson Shelton & Associates
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1642/48 MANDEVILLE CANYON ROAD
$30 MILLION NOW $22.5 MILLION

BEVERLY HILLS | 210 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 (310) 247-7770

MALIBU | “In The Country Mart” 23410 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265 (310) 456-1171

MIAMI | 2100 Ponce de Leon Blvd, 7th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 (305) 447-1471

WEAHOMES.COM

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

SPRAWLING 2.6 ACRE COMPOUND

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
Resting on a magical 2.63 acre of park-like land on lower Mandeville is this compound 

of 3 structures, swimming pool, tennis court with flat and rolling lawns. Main house is 

approx. 8,000 sf (5bdr/6 ba +2 pwdr) with soaring ceilings, hardwood floors, fireplaces 

and vistas over the exotic mature trees and flowered grounds. By the pool is a pool 

house with changing room and bath, beamed ceilings and a living room that serves also 

as a projection room, bar and kitchen. Walk past the tennis court to the “guest” house 

of 3,500 sf (4 bdr/4ba) currently being used as executive offices with a pool-sized koi 

pond of over 100 mature koi. The grounds are a virtual arboretum of trees and Zen-

like paths to the gentle hill behind. This oasis is completely private from any neighbors 
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